
0b 809
b 809OVG

Gültig ab 10.12.2023

Hennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.> S Hohen Neuendorf > S 

Hermsdorf

Verkehrshinweise 99 98 98 99 

51.4 06.5 46.5 00.6 05.6 45.6 05.7 47.7 47.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 51.12 46.13

52.4 07.5 47.5 01.6 06.6 46.6 06.7 48.7 48.8 47.9 47.10 47.11 47.12 52.12 47.13

52.4 08.5 48.5 02.6 07.6 47.6 07.7 49.7 49.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 53.12 48.13

54.4 10.5 50.5 04.6 09.6 49.6 09.7 51.7 51.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 55.12 50.13

55.4 11.5 51.5 05.6 10.6 50.6 10.7 52.7 52.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 56.12 51.13

57.4 13.5 53.5 07.6 12.6 52.6 12.7 54.7 54.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 58.12 53.13

58.4 14.5 54.5 08.6 13.6 53.6 13.7 55.7 55.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 59.12 54.13

59.4 15.5 55.5 09.6 14.6 54.6 14.7 56.7 56.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 00.13 55.13

01.5 17.5 57.5 11.6 16.6 56.6 16.7 58.7 58.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 02.13 57.13

02.5 18.5 58.5 12.6 17.6 57.6 17.7 59.7 59.8 58.9 58.10 58.11 58.12 03.13 58.13

03.5 19.5 59.5 13.6 18.6 58.6 18.7 00.8 00.9 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 04.13 59.13

05.5 21.5 01.6 16.6 21.6 01.7 21.7 03.8 03.9 01.10 01.11 01.12 01.13 06.13 01.14

06.5 22.5 02.6 17.6 22.6 02.7 22.7 04.8 04.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 07.13 02.14

07.5 23.5 03.6 18.6 23.6 03.7 23.7 05.8 05.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 08.13 03.14

08.5 24.5 04.6 19.6 24.6 04.7 24.7 06.8 06.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 09.13 04.14

09.5 25.5 05.6 20.6 25.6 05.7 25.7 07.8 07.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 10.13 05.14

11.5 26.5 06.6 21.6 26.6 06.7 26.7 08.8 08.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 11.13 06.14

14.5 29.5 09.6 24.6 29.6 09.7 29.7 11.8 11.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 14.13 09.14

16.5 31.5 11.6 26.6 31.6 11.7 31.7 13.8 13.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 16.13 11.14

17.5 33.5 13.6 28.6 33.6 13.7 33.7 15.8 15.9 13.10 13.11 13.12 13.13 18.13 13.14

18.5 34.5 14.6 29.6 34.6 14.7 34.7 16.8 16.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 19.13 14.14

19.5 35.5 15.6 30.6 35.6 15.7 35.7 17.8 17.9 15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 20.13 15.14

20.5 36.5 16.6 31.6 36.6 16.7 36.7 18.8 18.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 21.13 16.14

21.5 37.5 17.6 32.6 37.6 17.7 37.7 19.8 19.9 17.10 17.11 17.12 17.13 22.13 17.14

22.5 38.5 18.6 33.6 38.6 18.7 38.7 20.8 20.9 18.10 18.11 18.12 18.13 23.13 18.14

23.5 40.5 20.6 35.6 40.6 20.7 40.7 22.8 22.9 20.10 20.11 20.12 20.13 25.13 20.14

26.5 42.5 22.6 37.6 42.6 22.7 42.7 24.8 24.9 22.10 22.11 22.12 22.13 27.13 22.14

27.5 43.5 23.6 38.6 43.6 23.7 43.7 25.8 25.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 28.13 23.14

28.5 44.5 24.6 39.6 44.6 24.7 44.7 26.8 26.9 24.10 24.11 24.12 24.13 29.13 24.14

30.5 46.5 26.6 41.6 46.6 26.7 46.7 28.8 28.9 26.10 26.11 26.12 26.13 31.13 26.14

31.5 47.5 27.6 42.6 47.6 27.7 47.7 29.8 29.9 27.10 27.11 27.12 27.13 32.13 27.14

36.5 53.5 33.6 48.6 53.6 33.7 53.7 35.8 35.9 33.10 33.11 33.12 33.13 38.13 33.14

37.5 54.5 34.6 49.6 54.6 34.7 54.7 36.8 36.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 39.13 34.14

37.5 54.5 34.6 50.6 55.6 35.7 55.7 37.8 37.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 39.13 34.14

39.5 56.5 36.6 52.6 57.6 37.7 57.7 39.8 39.9 36.10 36.11 36.12 36.13 41.13 36.14

40.5 57.5 37.6 53.6 58.6 38.7 58.7 40.8 40.9 37.10 37.11 37.12 37.13 42.13 37.14

41.5 58.5 38.6 54.6 59.6 39.7 59.7 41.8 41.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 43.13 38.14

42.5 00.6 40.6 56.6 01.7 41.7 01.8 43.8 43.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 45.13 40.14

45.5 03.6 43.6 59.6 04.7 44.7 04.8 46.8 46.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 43.13 48.13 43.14

46.5 04.6 44.6 00.7 05.7 45.7 05.8 47.8 47.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 44.13 49.13 44.14

47.5 05.6 45.6 01.7 06.7 46.7 06.8 48.8 48.9 45.10 45.11 45.12 45.13 50.13 45.14

48.5 06.6 46.6 02.7 07.7 47.7 07.8 49.8 49.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 46.13 51.13 46.14

0b 809 Montag - Freitag

abHennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.

Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte

Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Heideweg

Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.

Hennigsdorf, Friedhof

Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.

Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.

Hennigsdorf, Neubrück

Stolpe Autobahnbrücke

Stolpe Dorf, Dorfstr.

Hohen Neundorf, Bertha-v.-Suttner-Platz

Hohen Neuendorf, Stolper Str.

Hohen Neuendorf, Marienetta-Jirkowsky-Platz

Hohen Neuendorf, Berliner Str.

Hohen Neuendorf, Alfred-Schönbucher-Platz

Hohen Neuendorf, Schönfließer Str.

Hohen Neuendorf, Waldschule

Hohen Neuendorf, Puschkinallee

S Hohen Neuendorf

Hohen Neuendorf, Rotpfuhlen

Bergfelde, Glienicker Str.

Bergfelde, Ahornallee

Bergfelde, Schule

S Bergfelde

Schönfließ, Kirche

Schönfließ, Dorfstr.

Schönfließ, Feldweg

Schönfließ, Bieselheide

Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.

Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz

Glienicke, Kirche

Veltheimstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm

Hohefeldstr.

anS Hermsdorf

99 nur an Schultagen 98 nur in den Ferien



Verkehrshinweise 98 99 

46.14 51.14 46.15 46.16 46.17 46.18 43.7 …
120 43.15

47.14 52.14 47.15 47.16 47.17 47.18 44.7 44.15

48.14 53.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18 44.7 44.15

50.14 55.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18 46.7 46.15

51.14 56.14 51.15 51.16 51.17 51.18 47.7 47.15

53.14 58.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 49.7 49.15

54.14 59.14 54.15 54.16 54.17 54.18 50.7 50.15

55.14 00.15 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 51.7 51.15

57.14 02.15 57.15 57.16 57.17 57.18 53.7 53.15

58.14 03.15 58.15 58.16 58.17 58.18 54.7 54.15

59.14 04.15 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 55.7 55.15

01.15 06.15 01.16 01.17 01.18 01.19 57.7 57.15

02.15 07.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 58.7 58.15

03.15 08.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 59.7 59.15

04.15 09.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19 00.8 00.16

05.15 10.15 05.16 05.17 05.18 05.19 01.8 01.16

08.15 13.15 08.16 08.17 06.18 08.19 03.8 03.16

11.15 16.15 11.16 11.17 09.18 11.19 06.8 06.16

13.15 18.15 13.16 13.17 11.18 13.19 08.8 08.16

15.15 20.15 15.16 15.17 13.18 14.19 09.8 09.16

16.15 21.15 16.16 16.17 14.18 15.19 10.8 10.16

17.15 22.15 17.16 17.17 15.18 16.19 11.8 11.16

18.15 23.15 18.16 18.17 16.18 17.19 12.8 12.16

19.15 24.15 19.16 19.17 17.18 18.19 13.8 13.16

20.15 25.15 20.16 20.17 18.18 14.8 14.16

19.19

20.19

22.15 27.15 22.16 22.17 20.18 21.19 15.8 15.16

25.15 30.15 25.16 25.17 22.18 . 18.8 18.16

26.15 31.15 26.16 26.17 23.18 . 19.8 19.16

27.15 32.15 27.16 27.17 24.18 . 20.8 20.16

29.15 34.15 29.16 29.17 26.18 . 22.8 22.16

30.15 35.15 30.16 30.17 27.18 . 23.8 23.16

36.15 41.15 36.16 36.17 33.18 . 28.8 28.16

37.15 42.15 37.16 37.17 34.18 . 29.8 29.16

37.15 42.15 37.16 37.17 34.18 . 29.8 29.16

39.15 44.15 39.16 39.17 36.18 . 31.8 31.16

40.15 45.15 40.16 40.17 37.18 . 32.8 32.16

41.15 46.15 41.16 41.17 38.18 . 33.8 33.16

43.15 48.15 43.16 43.17 40.18 . 34.8 34.16

46.15 51.15 46.16 46.17 43.18 . 37.8 37.16

47.15 52.15 47.16 47.17 44.18 . 38.8 38.16

48.15 53.15 48.16 48.17 45.18 . 39.8 39.16

49.15 54.15 49.16 49.17 46.18 . 40.8 40.16

0b 809 Montag - Freitag0b 809 Sa. u. So./Feiertag

abHennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.

Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte

Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Heideweg

Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.

Hennigsdorf, Friedhof

Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.

Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.

Hennigsdorf, Neubrück

Stolpe Autobahnbrücke

Stolpe Dorf, Dorfstr.

Hohen Neundorf, Bertha-v.-Suttner-Platz

Hohen Neuendorf, Stolper Str.

Hohen Neuendorf, Marienetta-Jirkowsky-Platz

Hohen Neuendorf, Berliner Str.

Hohen Neuendorf, Alfred-Schönbucher-Platz

Hohen Neuendorf, Schönfließer Str.

Hohen Neuendorf, Waldschule

Hohen Neuendorf, Puschkinallee

S Hohen Neuendorf

Hohen Neuendorf, Rotpfuhlen

Bergfelde, Glienicker Str.

Bergfelde, Ahornallee

Bergfelde, Schule

S Bergfelde

Schönfließ, Kirche

Schönfließ, Dorfstr.

Schönfließ, Feldweg

Schönfließ, Bieselheide

Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.

Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz

Glienicke, Kirche

Veltheimstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm

Hohefeldstr.

anS Hermsdorf

99 nur an Schultagen 98 nur in den Ferien



0b 809
b 809OVG

Gültig ab 10.12.2023

S Hermsdorf > S Hohen Neuendorf > Hennigsdorf, 

Alsdorfer Str.

Verkehrshinweise 99 98 98 99 98 

. 48.5 08.6 48.6 02.7 07.7 48.7 09.8 50.8 50.9 48.10 50.11 50.12 53.12 50.13

. 49.5 09.6 49.6 03.7 08.7 49.7 10.8 51.8 51.9 49.10 51.11 51.12 54.12 51.13

. 50.5 10.6 50.6 04.7 09.7 50.7 11.8 52.8 52.9 50.10 52.11 52.12 55.12 52.13

. 51.5 11.6 51.6 05.7 10.7 51.7 12.8 53.8 53.9 51.10 53.11 53.12 56.12 53.13

. 52.5 12.6 53.6 07.7 12.7 53.7 13.8 55.8 54.9 52.10 54.11 54.12 57.12 54.13

. 54.5 14.6 55.6 09.7 14.7 55.7 15.8 57.8 56.9 54.10 56.11 56.12 59.12 56.13

. 56.5 16.6 57.6 11.7 16.7 57.7 17.8 59.8 58.9 56.10 58.11 58.12 01.13 58.13

. 57.5 17.6 58.6 12.7 17.7 58.7 18.8 00.9 59.9 57.10 59.11 59.12 02.13 59.13

. 59.5 19.6 00.7 14.7 19.7 00.8 20.8 02.9 01.10 59.10 01.12 01.13 04.13 01.14

. 00.6 20.6 01.7 15.7 20.7 01.8 21.8 03.9 02.10 00.11 02.12 02.13 05.13 02.14

. 01.6 21.6 02.7 16.7 21.7 02.8 22.8 04.9 03.10 01.11 03.12 03.13 06.13 03.14

. 07.6 27.6 08.7 22.7 27.7 08.8 28.8 10.9 09.10 07.11 09.12 09.13 12.13 09.14

. 08.6 28.6 09.7 23.7 28.7 09.8 29.8 11.9 10.10 08.11 10.12 10.13 13.13 10.14

. 10.6 30.6 11.7 25.7 30.7 11.8 31.8 13.9 12.10 10.11 12.12 12.13 15.13 12.14

. 11.6 31.6 12.7 26.7 31.7 12.8 32.8 14.9 13.10 11.11 13.12 13.13 16.13 13.14

. 12.6 32.6 13.7 27.7 32.7 13.8 33.8 15.9 14.10 12.11 14.12 14.13 17.13 14.14

03.5 14.6 34.6 15.7 29.7 34.7 15.8 35.8 17.9 16.10 14.11 16.12 16.13 19.13 16.14

05.5 16.6 36.6 17.7 31.7 36.7 17.8 37.8 19.9 18.10 16.11 18.12 18.13 21.13 18.14

06.5 17.6 37.6 18.7 32.7 37.7 18.8 38.8 20.9 19.10 17.11 19.12 19.13 22.13 19.14

07.5 18.6 38.6 20.7 34.7 39.7 20.8 39.8 22.9 20.10 18.11 20.12 20.13 23.13 20.14

08.5 19.6 39.6 21.7 35.7 40.7 21.8 40.8 23.9 21.10 19.11 21.12 21.13 24.13 21.14

09.5 20.6 40.6 22.7 36.7 41.7 22.8 41.8 24.9 22.10 20.11 22.12 22.13 25.13 22.14

10.5 21.6 41.6 23.7 37.7 42.7 23.8 42.8 25.9 23.10 21.11 23.12 23.13 26.13 23.14

11.5 22.6 42.6 24.7 38.7 43.7 24.8 43.8 26.9 24.10 22.11 24.12 24.13 27.13 24.14

12.5 23.6 43.6 25.7 39.7 44.7 25.8 44.8 27.9 25.10 23.11 25.12 25.13 28.13 25.14

14.5 25.6 45.6 27.7 41.7 46.7 27.8 46.8 29.9 27.10 25.11 27.12 27.13 30.13 27.14

17.5 28.6 48.6 30.7 44.7 49.7 30.8 49.8 32.9 30.10 28.11 30.12 30.13 33.13 30.14

19.5 30.6 50.6 32.7 46.7 51.7 32.8 51.8 34.9 32.10 30.11 32.12 32.13 35.13 32.14

20.5 31.6 51.6 33.7 47.7 52.7 33.8 52.8 35.9 33.10 31.11 33.12 33.13 36.13 33.14

21.5 32.6 52.6 34.7 48.7 53.7 34.8 53.8 36.9 34.10 32.11 34.12 34.13 37.13 34.14

23.5 34.6 54.6 37.7 51.7 56.7 37.8 55.8 39.9 36.10 34.11 36.12 36.13 39.13 36.14

24.5 35.6 55.6 38.7 52.7 57.7 38.8 56.8 40.9 37.10 35.11 37.12 37.13 40.13 37.14

25.5 36.6 56.6 39.7 53.7 58.7 39.8 57.8 41.9 38.10 36.11 38.12 38.13 41.13 38.14

26.5 37.6 57.6 40.7 54.7 59.7 40.8 58.8 42.9 39.10 37.11 39.12 39.13 42.13 39.14

27.5 38.6 58.6 41.7 55.7 00.8 41.8 59.8 43.9 40.10 38.11 40.12 40.13 43.13 40.14

29.5 40.6 00.7 43.7 57.7 02.8 43.8 01.9 45.9 42.10 40.11 42.12 42.13 45.13 42.14

30.5 41.6 01.7 44.7 58.7 03.8 44.8 02.9 46.9 43.10 41.11 43.12 43.13 46.13 43.14

31.5 42.6 02.7 45.7 59.7 04.8 45.8 03.9 47.9 44.10 42.11 44.12 44.13 47.13 44.14

33.5 44.6 04.7 47.7 01.8 06.8 47.8 05.9 49.9 46.10 44.11 46.12 46.13 49.13 46.14

34.5 45.6 05.7 48.7 02.8 07.8 48.8 06.9 50.9 47.10 45.11 47.12 47.13 50.13 47.14

36.5 47.6 07.7 50.7 04.8 09.8 50.8 08.9 52.9 49.10 47.11 49.12 49.13 52.13 49.14

37.5 48.6 08.7 51.7 05.8 10.8 51.8 09.9 53.9 50.10 48.11 50.12 50.13 53.13 50.14

39.5 50.6 10.7 53.7 07.8 12.8 53.8 11.9 55.9 52.10 50.11 52.12 52.13 55.13 52.14

0b 809 Montag - Freitag

abS Hermsdorf

Hohefeldstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm

Veltheimstr.

Glienicke, Kirche

Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz

Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.

Schönfließ, Bieselheide

Schönfließ, Feldweg

Schönfließ, Dorfstr.

Schönfließ, Kirche

S Bergfelde

Bergfelde, Schule

Bergfelde, Ahornallee

Bergfelde, Glienicker Str.

Hohen Neuendorf, Rotpfuhlen

S Hohen Neuendorf

Hohen Neuendorf, Schönfließer Str.

Hohen Neuendorf, Alfred-Schönbucher-Platz

Hohen Neuendorf, Berliner Str.

Hohen Neuendorf, Marienetta-Jirkowsky-Platz

Hohen Neuendorf, Stolper Str.

Hohen Neundorf, Bertha-v.-Suttner-Platz

Stolpe, Adolf-Hermann-Str.

Stolpe Dorf, Dorfstr.

Stolpe Autobahnbrücke

Hennigsdorf, Neubrück

Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.

Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule

Hennigsdorf, Friedhof

Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.

Hennigsdorf, Heideweg

Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord

Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.

anHennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.

99 nur an Schultagen 98 nur in den Ferien



Verkehrshinweise 99 98 99 

53.13 50.14 50.15 55.15 50.16 50.17 50.18 . 42.8 …
120 42.16

54.13 51.14 51.15 56.15 51.16 51.17 51.18 . 43.8 43.16

55.13 52.14 52.15 57.15 52.16 52.17 52.18 . 44.8 44.16

56.13 53.14 53.15 58.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 . 45.8 45.16

57.13 55.14 54.15 59.15 55.16 55.17 54.18 . 46.8 46.16

59.13 57.14 56.15 01.16 57.16 57.17 56.18 . 48.8 48.16

01.14 59.14 58.15 03.16 59.16 59.17 58.18 . 49.8 49.16

02.14 00.15 59.15 04.16 00.17 00.18 59.18 . 50.8 50.16

04.14 02.15 01.16 06.16 02.17 02.18 01.19 . 52.8 52.16

05.14 03.15 02.16 07.16 03.17 03.18 02.19 . 52.8 52.16

06.14 04.15 03.16 08.16 04.17 04.18 03.19 . 53.8 53.16

12.14 10.15 09.16 14.16 10.17 10.18 09.19 . 58.8 58.16

13.14 11.15 10.16 15.16 11.17 11.18 10.19 . 59.8 59.16

15.14 13.15 12.16 17.16 13.17 13.18 12.19 . 01.9 01.17

16.14 14.15 13.16 18.16 14.17 14.18 13.19 . 02.9 02.17

17.14 15.15 14.16 19.16 15.17 15.18 14.19 . 03.9 03.17

19.14 17.15 16.16 21.16 17.17 17.18 16.19 33.19 05.9 05.17

21.14 19.15 18.16 23.16 19.17 19.18 18.19 35.19 07.9 07.17

22.14 20.15 19.16 24.16 20.17 20.18 19.19 36.19 08.9 08.17

23.14 22.15 20.16 25.16 22.17 22.18 20.19 37.19 09.9 09.17

24.14 23.15 21.16 26.16 23.17 23.18 21.19 38.19 10.9 10.17

25.14 24.15 22.16 27.16 24.17 24.18 22.19 39.19 11.9 11.17

26.14 25.15 23.16 28.16 25.17 25.18 23.19 40.19 12.9 12.17

27.14 26.15 24.16 29.16 26.17 26.18 24.19 41.19 13.9 13.17

28.14 27.15 25.16 30.16 27.17 27.18 25.19 42.19 14.9 14.17

30.14 29.15 27.16 32.16 29.17 29.18 27.19 44.19 16.9 16.17

33.14 32.15 30.16 35.16 32.17 32.18 30.19 47.19 19.9 19.17

35.14 34.15 32.16 37.16 34.17 34.18 32.19 49.19 22.9 22.17

36.14 35.15 33.16 38.16 35.17 35.18 33.19 50.19 23.9 23.17

37.14 36.15 34.16 39.16 36.17 36.18 34.19 51.19 24.9 24.17

39.14 39.15 36.16 41.16 39.17 39.18 36.19 53.19 26.9 26.17

40.14 40.15 37.16 42.16 40.17 40.18 37.19 54.19 27.9 27.17

41.14 41.15 38.16 43.16 41.17 41.18 38.19 55.19 28.9 28.17

42.14 42.15 39.16 44.16 42.17 42.18 39.19 56.19 29.9 29.17

43.14 43.15 40.16 45.16 43.17 43.18 40.19 57.19 30.9 30.17

45.14 45.15 42.16 47.16 45.17 45.18 42.19 59.19 32.9 32.17

46.14 46.15 43.16 48.16 46.17 46.18 43.19 00.20 33.9 33.17

47.14 47.15 44.16 49.16 47.17 47.18 44.19 01.20 34.9 34.17

49.14 49.15 46.16 51.16 49.17 49.18 46.19 03.20 36.9 36.17

50.14 50.15 47.16 52.16 50.17 50.18 47.19 04.20 37.9 37.17

52.14 52.15 49.16 54.16 52.17 52.18 49.19 06.20 39.9 39.17

53.14 53.15 50.16 55.16 53.17 53.18 50.19 07.20 40.9 40.17

55.14 55.15 52.16 57.16 55.17 55.18 52.19 09.20 42.9 42.17

0b 809 Montag - Freitag0b 809 Sa. u. So./Feiertag

abS Hermsdorf

Hohefeldstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm

Veltheimstr.

Glienicke, Kirche

Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz

Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.

Schönfließ, Bieselheide

Schönfließ, Feldweg

Schönfließ, Dorfstr.

Schönfließ, Kirche

S Bergfelde

Bergfelde, Schule

Bergfelde, Ahornallee

Bergfelde, Glienicker Str.

Hohen Neuendorf, Rotpfuhlen

S Hohen Neuendorf

Hohen Neuendorf, Schönfließer Str.

Hohen Neuendorf, Alfred-Schönbucher-Platz

Hohen Neuendorf, Berliner Str.

Hohen Neuendorf, Marienetta-Jirkowsky-Platz

Hohen Neuendorf, Stolper Str.

Hohen Neundorf, Bertha-v.-Suttner-Platz

Stolpe, Adolf-Hermann-Str.

Stolpe Dorf, Dorfstr.

Stolpe Autobahnbrücke

Hennigsdorf, Neubrück

Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.

Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

Hennigsdorf, Poststraße

Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

Hennigsdorf, Fontaneschule

Hennigsdorf, Friedhof

Hennigsdorf, Feldstr.

Hennigsdorf, Heideweg

Hennigsdorf, Akazienweg

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Mitte

Hennigsdorf, Fontanesiedlung Nord

Hennigsdorf, Reinickendorfer Str.

Hennigsdorf, Friedrich-Wolf-Str.

anHennigsdorf, Alsdorfer Str.

99 nur an Schultagen 98 nur in den Ferien


